
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Weight Throw M50 (11.340)
Judge: 

Mariusz Walczak POL Toruń, POL 21-03-13WORLD RECORD MASTERS (50) 23.75

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-03-30  15:00:03

End: 23-03-30  16:05:00

1 3078 Mariusz WALCZAK M50 22.58     Poland

2 385 Pavel PEŇÁZ M50 21.21  SB   Czech Republic

3 1151 Soeren TRIEBEL M50 17.44     Germany

4 516 Jarkko KARSTILA M50 16.65     Finland

5 359 Vladimír KADLEČÍK M50 16.63     Czech Republic

6 929 Lutz ILLING M50 16.43  SB   Germany

7 2836 Marek NADACHOWSKI M50 16.26     Poland

8 2244 Stephane TONIZZO M50 14.91  SB   Luxembourg

9 2313 Pascal GEURSEN M50 13.73  SB   Netherlands

10 2314 Harald GIJTENBEEK M50 12.85     Netherlands

11 3312 Roman BACHRATÝ M50 12.68     Slovak Republic

12 145 Patrick BAEKE M50 11.64     Belgium

I II III IV V VI

x 21.81 22.58 21.15 x 21.01Mariusz WALCZAK

x 16.99 19.41 x x 21.21Pavel PEŇÁZ

x 17.40 x 17.44 x xSoeren TRIEBEL

15.57 14.53 15.47 16.48 x 16.65Jarkko KARSTILA

15.69 15.39 x 16.63 x 16.30Vladimír KADLEČÍK

15.15 15.41 14.98 16.43 16.09 15.96Lutz ILLING

14.95 15.99 16.26 x 16.07 16.24Marek NADACHOWSKI

14.15 14.59 x x 14.91 xStephane TONIZZO

13.73 13.06 12.49Pascal GEURSEN

x 12.32 12.85Harald GIJTENBEEK

12.56 x 12.68Roman BACHRATÝ

11.13 x 11.64Patrick BAEKE
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M50
1 Final Mariusz WALCZAK Poland 22.581     

2 Final Pavel PEŇÁZ Czech Republic 21.212  SB   

3 Final Soeren TRIEBEL Germany 17.443     

4 Final Vladimír KADLEČÍK Czech Republic 16.635     

5 Final Jarkko KARSTILA Finland 16.654     

6 Final Lutz ILLING Germany 16.436  SB   

7 Final Marek NADACHOWSKI Poland 16.267     

8 Final Stephane TONIZZO Luxembourg 14.918  SB   

9 Final Pascal GEURSEN Netherlands 13.739  SB   

10 Final Harald GIJTENBEEK Netherlands 12.8510     

11 Final Roman BACHRATÝ Slovak Republic 12.6811     

12 Final Patrick BAEKE Belgium 11.6412     
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